
 
BOSTON UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW 

LLM Programs in Graduate Tax and Banking & Financial Law 
CALENDAR FOR 2022-2023 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 
 
 
FALL 2022 
 
Banking and Financial Law Orientation Monday, August 29 – September 1, 2022 
 
Graduate Tax Orientation  Tuesday, August 30 – Friday September 2, 2022 
   
Classes begin Tuesday, 9/6/2022 
 
Fall drop/add period Tuesday, 9/6/2022 - Monday, 9/19/2022 
 
Indigenous Peoples’ Day: classes suspended Monday, 10/10/2022 
 
Substitute Monday schedule of classes Tuesday, 10/11/2022 
 
Substitute Friday schedule of classes Wednesday, 11/23/2022 
 
Thanksgiving recess Thursday, 11/24/2022 - Sunday, 11/27/2022 
 
Last day of classes Thursday, 12/8/2022 
 
Exam Period Friday, 12/9/2022 – Thursday, 12/22/2022 
 
 
SPRING 2023 
 
Classes begin Tuesday, 1/17/2023 
 
Spring drop/add period Tuesday, 1/17/2023 - Monday, 1/30/2023 
 
Presidents' Day: classes suspended Monday, 2/20/2023 
 
Substitute Monday schedule of classes Tuesday, 2/21/2023 
  
Spring Recess Saturday, 3/4/2023 - Sunday, 3/12/2023 
 
Patriots’ Day: Classes suspended Monday, 4/17/2023 
 
Substitute Monday schedule of classes Wednesday, 4/19/2023 
 
Last day of classes Wednesday, 4/26/2023 
  
Reserve make-up day (snow/weather closing) Thursday, 4/27/2023 
 
Exam Period Friday, 4/28/2023 - Friday, 5/12/2023 
    
Commencement Celebrations Wednesday, 5/17/2023 - Sunday, 5/21/2023 
 
All University Commencement Sunday, 5/21/2023 
 
 
 
6/13/2022 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


